
facility 

ARTS & CRAFTS 

WARRIOR FITNESS
CENTER
ALLIGATOR LAKE
RENTAL CENTER

AUTO SKILLS CENTER

CANTRELL FITNESS
CENTER

SH�TING RANGE

ALLEN MEMORIAL
LiBRARY

TOLEDO BEND 
RECREATION CENTER 
HOME OF HEROES
RECREATION CENTER
WH�LOCK FITNESS
CENTER
LEISURE TRAVEL

TIGERLAND FITNESS
CENTER
home of heroes func-
tional fitness

INTRAMURAL SPORTS

ARMY COMMUNITY
SERVICE
STRIKE ZONE 
BOWLING
SPARE TIME 
LOUNGE

MULLIGANS 

MULLIGANS BAR

KLUBS & KARTS

WARRIOR HILLS
GOLF COURSE
CYS SERVICES
BLDG 400 
SCH�L AGE 
SERVICES
MIDDLE SCH�L 
T�N
CDC 701, 702,  3349, 
13500
FAMILY & MWR
ADMIN BLDG 350

WED dec 19 THURS dec 20 FRI dec 21 SAT dec 22 SUN dec 23 MON dec 24 TUES dec 25 WED dec 26 THURS dec 27 FRI  dec 28 SAT dec 29 SUN dec 30 MON dec 31 TUES Jan 1

0500-2000

1000-1800

0900-1700

CLOSED

0500-2100

CLOSED

1000-1900

0800-1600

1000-1700

0600-1400

0500-1900

0900-1730

0800-1630

CLOSED

1630-2100

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1700

0800-1700

1100-1400
1600-2100

1300-1900

0545-1800

0545-1800

0800-1630

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0500-2000

1000-1800

0900-1700

CLOSED

0500-2100

CLOSED

1000-1900

1130-2200

1000-1700

0500-2200

0600-1400

1630-2100

0500-1900

0900-1730

1100-1400

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1700

0800-1700

0545-1800

0800-1630

1300-1900

0500-2000

1000-1800

0900-1700

1000-1800

0500-2100

1000-1700

1000-1900

1000-1700

0500-2200

0600-1400

1630-2100

0500-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

0500-2000

0900-1700

0900-1700

1300-2100

0500-2100

1000-1700

1000-1700

1000-1700

0500-2200

0600-1400

1630-2400

0500-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1800

0900-1700

0800-1600

1000-1800

CLOSED

1000-1700

1000-1800

CLOSED

0700-2000

closed

1630-2400

0900-1300

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1800

Closed

1000-1800

CLOSED

1000-1700

1400-1800

CLOSED

0700-2000

closed

1630-2100

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0500-2000

1000-1800

0900-1700

1000-1800

0500-2100

CLOSED

1000-1900

1000-1700

0500-2200

0600-1400

1630-2100

0500-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1700

0500-2000

0900-1700

0900-1700

1300-2100

0500-2100

1000-1700

1000-1700

1000-1700

0500-2200

0600-1400

1630-2400

0500-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1800

0900-1700

0800-1600

1000-1800

CLOSED

1000-1700

1000-1800

CLOSED

0700-2000

closed

1630-2400

0900-1300

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1800

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1800

CLOSED

1000-1700

1400-1800

CLOSED

0700-2000

closed

1630-2100

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1600

CLOSED

0800-1600

1000-1800

0800-1600

CLOSED

1000-1700

1000-1700

0700-1900

CLOSED

1630-0100

0800-1600

1700-2400

0800-1630

0900-1730

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1700

0545-1800

0800-1630

0545-1800

1300-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0700-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1630 0800-1630 CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1630 0800-1630 CLOSED CLOSED

0800-1630 0800-1630 0800-1630 closed closed 0800-1630 0800-1630 closed closed

0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 CLOSED 0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 CLOSED

1130-2200 1130-2200 1130-2200 1130-2200 1130-22001130-22001130-2200 1130-22001130-2200 1130-2200 1130-0100 1130-2200

0500-2200

0800-1700 0800-1700 closed closed 0800-1700 0800-1700

0800-1700

closed

closed0545-18000545-1800 closed 0545-1800 0545-1800 closed closed

closedclosed0545-18000545-1800closedclosed0545-18000545-18000545-1800

1300-1900 1300-2000 closed closed 1300-1900 1300-2000 closed closed

1100-1400 CLOSEDCLOSED1100-1400 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

0900-17300900-1730 closed closed 0900-1730 0900-1730 closed closed

0800-1700 0800-1700 0800-1700 0800-1700 CLOSED 0800-1700 0800-1700 0800-1700 closed

closed

1100-1400
1600-2100

1100-1400
1600-2400 1200-2400 1200-2100

1100-1400
1600-2100

1100-1400
1600-2400 1200-2400 1200-2100

closed

CLOSED

closed

CLOSED

CLOSED

closed

closed

0700-1300

CLOSED

CLOSED

closed

closed

closed

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

1130-2200

CLOSED

CLOSED

closed

CLOSED

1100-1400
1600-2100

FAMILY AND MWR HOLIDAY HOURS


