TAMILY AND MYR HOLIDAY HOURS

į	FACILITY	WED DEC 19	THURS DEC 20	FRI DEC 21	SAT DEC 22	SUN DEC 23	MON DEC 24	TUES DEC 25	WED DEC 26	THURS DEC 27	FRI DEC 28	SAT DEC 29	SUN DEC 30	MON DEC 31	TUES JAN 1
	ARTS ART CRAFTS	1000-1800	1000-1800	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1800	1000-1800	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
	WARRIOR FITNESS CENTER	0500-2000	0500-2000	0500-2000	1000-1800	1000-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	0500-2000	0500-2000	0500-2000	1000-1800	1000-1800	0800-1600	CLOSED
	ALLIGATOR LAKE RENTAL CENTER	0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700	0800-1600	CLOSED	0800-1600	CLOSED
	UTO SKILLS CENTER	CLOSED	1000-1800	1300-2100	1000-1800	1000-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1800	1300-2100	1000-1800	1000-1800	1000-1800	CLOSED
	CANTRELL FITNESS CENTER	0500-2100	0500-2100	0500-2100	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0500-2100	0500-2100	0500-2100	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600	CLOSED
/	ALLEN MEMORIAL LIBRARY	1000-1900	1000-1900	1000-1700	1000-1800	1400-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1900	1000-1900	1000-1700	1000-1800	1400-1800	1000-1700	CLOSED
	OOTING RANGE	CLOSED	1000-1700	1000-1700	1000-1700	1000-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1700	1000-1700	1000-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED
	OLEDO BEND ECREATION CENTER	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED
H	OME OF HEROES FCREATION CENTER	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-2200	1130-0100	1130-2200
W	HEELOCK FITNESS ENTER	0500-2200	0500-2200	0500-2200	0700-2000	0700-2000	0700-1300	CLOSED	0500-2200	0500-2200	0500-2200	0700-2000	0700-2000	0700-1900	0700-1900
	EISURE TRAVEL	1000-1700	1000-1700	1000-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1700	1000-1700	1000-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1700	CLOSED
	GERLAND FITNESS ENTER	0600-1400	0600-1400	0600-1400	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0600-1400	0600-1400	0600-1400	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
HC	OME OF HEROES FUNC- ONAL FITNESS	0500-1900	0500-1900	0500-1900	0900-1300	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0500-1900	0500-1900	0500-1900	0900-1300	CLOSED	0800-1600	CLOSED
IN	TRAMURAL SPORTS	0900-1730	0900-1730	0900-1730	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1730	0900-1730	0900-1730	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1730	CLOSED
SI	RMY COMMUNITY ERVICE	0800-1630	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	CLOSED
	TRIKE ZONE OWLING	1100-1400 1600-2100	1100-1400 1600-2100	1100-1400 1600-2400	1200-2400	1200-2100	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-1400 1600-2100	1100-1400 1600-2100	1100-1400 1600-2400	1200-2400	1200-2100	1700-2400	CLOSED
	PARE TIME DUNGE	1630-2100	1630-2100	1630-2400	1630-2400	1630-2100	CLOSED	CLOSED	1630-2100	1630-2100	1630-2400	1630-2400	1630-2100	1630-0100	CLOSED
M	ULLIGANS	1100-1400	1100-1400	1100-1400	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
M	ULLIGANS BAR	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
	LUBS A KARTS	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
	ARRIOR HILLS OLF COURSE	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	CLOSED	0800-1700
	YS SERVICES _DG 400	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1700	CLOSED
	CHOOL AGE ERVICES	0545-1800	0545-1800	0545-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0545-1800	0545-1800	0545-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	0545-1800	CLOSED
M	IDDLE SCHOOL EN	1300-1900	1300-1900	1300-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1300-1900	1300-1900	1300-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	1300-1900	CLOSED
CI	0C 701, 702, 3349, 500	0545-1800	0545-1800	0545-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0545-1800	0545-1800	0545-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	0545-1800	CLOSED
FA	MILY AM MWR OMIN BLDG 350	0800-1630	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	CLOSED

